
From: OANews oregonamaranthnews@gmail.com
Subject: 06-24-22 OAN Update
Date: June 24, 2022 at 6:02 PM
To: Alison Priest ncmom9700@gmail.com, Amber Drake schoona@live.com, Ann Alf grandmaann48@gmail.com, Anne Beaton

hlannieb@yahoo.com, Cheryl DeLong quilter558@aol.com, Colonial #5 Secretatary colonial.court.sec@gmail.com,
Debby Gordon stardust_1998_99@hotmail.com, Don C Beaton DCBeaton145@aol.com, Don W Beaton bldredhd@yahoo.com,
Elsie Hesseltine elsiem1212@msn.com, Erin Schable rin4god@yahoo.com, Ilene Smith ismith5578@gmail.com, Jake Imbleau
jimbleau@gmail.com, Janie Long JLongB4@aol.com, Jeff Rollman jrollman@mail.com, Jesika Myers
pinkflamingogirl@comcast.net, Jessica Imbleau jessica.imbleau@gmail.com, Jim Crueger jim.crueger@gmail.com, Josh Eby
josheby443@gmail.com, Josh Eisele eisman22500@gmail.com, Judy Jones jjones61@msn.com, Kathy Cumiford
dcumiford@aol.com, Lynn McCall lmlmccall@yahoo.com, Pam Woolcock pjwoolcock@msn.com, Paul Nance pdnance@q.com,
Phil DeLong phild86@aol.com, Polly Hicks pollywallie@gmail.com, Rebecca Nance brindle_gal@yahoo.com,
Ruth & Alan Spreen spreeikre@yahoo.com, Ruth Haag rbhaag2@cs.com, Sally Mills sallyumills@hotmail.com, Sharon Gordon
SHARONGORDON5050@gmail.com, Sherilyn Mobley mobley@mac.com, Wally Stensland oncorincus@aol.com

Good afternoon HLs and SKs!  What a beautiful day it has been.

Attached is the invitation to the GRM & GRP "Big Hat Brunch Reception Cruise"  scheduled for August 28th, 11am - 2pm, on the
Willamette Queen Sternwheeler.  Get your reservations in today!

Have a great weekend and we look forward to getting a new Oregon Amaranth Newsletter out to you next Friday!  

Amaranth hugs, 
Kris
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